Jill Smith

Mezzo-soprano
313.555.4444
JillsmithOO@gettysburg.edu

Upcoming
Sally A Hand of Bridge

Dinah (partial) Trouble in Tahiti
Opera Roles Performed

Sorceress Dido and Aeneas
Third Spirit Die Zauberflote
Partial Opera Roles Performed

Carmen Carmen

Malika Lakme

Musical Theatre Roles Performed
Mrs. Segstrom A Little Night Music

Guilia Coming to America
Marmee Little Women
Baker’s Wife Into the Woods
Avristocrat/Eva’s Mother Evita

Ensemble Les Miserables

Ensemble/Quartet
Concert Performance
Soloist Mozart Coronation Mass
Performer Night on Broadway
Young Artist and Training Programs

Manhattan School of Music Summer Voice Festival
Masterclass

Mignon Dunn

Helen Park

Awards

Regional NATS Student Auditions Winner

Delaware All State Chorus 1% Chair Alto |

All Eastern Chorus Nomination

Delaware All State Chorus 7" Chair Alto |

Delaware MTNA Honorable Mention

Delaware All State Chorus 1% Chair Alto |

Delaware MTNA Honorable Mention

Bye Bye Birdie

Education
Bachelor of Arts

Private Instruction Coaches
Stacey Mastrian Scott Crowne
Kathleen Sasnett Clint Williams

Marian Johnson Healy

Gettysburg College Opera Workshop
Gettysburg College Opera Workshop

Gettysburg College Student Opera
Gettysburg College Opera Workshop

Gettysburg College Opera Workshop
Gettysburg College Opera Workshop

MSM Summer Voice Festival

MSM Summer Voice Festival
Sanford Repertory Theatre Company
Sanford Repertory Theatre Company
Sanford Repertory Theatre Company
Delaware All State Theatre

Tatnall Theatre Department

Gettysburg College
Gettysburg College

New York, NY

MSM Summer Voice Festival
MSM Summer Voice Festival

Susquehanna University

University of Delaware

University of Delaware

Gettysburg College

2013
2013

2012
2011

2012
2012

2012
2012
2010
2009
2008
2008
2007

2012
2011

2012

2012
2012

2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

expected graduation 2014

Stage Directors Conductors
Bill Fabris Lisa Nowicki
Tamara Paulino Clint Williams
Victoria Healy Dan Gettinger

Special Skills: Playing trumpet, volleyball, whistling through fingers, raising one eyebrow, solving Rubik’s cubes



	Upcoming
	Sally A Hand of Bridge Gettysburg College Opera Workshop 2013
	Dinah (partial) Trouble in Tahiti Gettysburg College Opera Workshop 2013
	Opera Roles Performed
	Sorceress Dido and Aeneas Gettysburg College Student Opera 2012
	Third Spirit Die Zauberflöte Gettysburg College Opera Workshop 2011
	Partial Opera Roles Performed

	Carmen Carmen Gettysburg College Opera Workshop 2012
	Young Artist and Training Programs
	Masterclass
	Mignon Dunn  MSM Summer Voice Festival 2012
	Helen Park  MSM Summer Voice Festival 2012
	Awards
	Private Instruction Coaches  Stage Directors Conductors



