Jill Smith

Mezzo-soprano 313.555.4444

jillsmith00@gettysburg.edu



Upcoming			
Sally	A Hand of Bridge	Gettysburg College Opera Workshop	2013
Dinah (partial)	Trouble in Tahiti	Gettysburg College Opera Workshop	2013
Opera Roles Performed			
Sorceress	Dido and Aeneas	Gettysburg College Student Opera	2012
Third Spirit	Die Zauberflöte	Gettysburg College Opera Workshop	2011
Partial Opera Roles Performed			
Carmen	Carmen	Gettysburg College Opera Workshop	2012
Malika	Lakme	Gettysburg College Opera Workshop	2012
Musical Theatre Roles Performed			
Mrs. Segstrom	A Little Night Music	MSM Summer Voice Festival	2012
Guilia	Coming to America	MSM Summer Voice Festival	2012
Marmee	Little Women	Sanford Repertory Theatre Company	2010
Baker's Wife	Into the Woods	Sanford Repertory Theatre Company	2009
Aristocrat/Eva's Mother	Evita	Sanford Repertory Theatre Company	2008
Ensemble	Les Miserables	Delaware All State Theatre	2008
Ensemble/Quartet	Bye Bye Birdie	Tatnall Theatre Department	2007
Concert Performance			
Soloist	Mozart Coronation Mass	Gettysburg College	2012
Performer	Night on Broadway	Gettysburg College	2011
Young Artist and Training Programs			
Manhattan School of Music Summer Voice Festival		New York, NY	2012
<u>Masterclass</u>			
Mignon Dunn		MSM Summer Voice Festival	2012
Helen Park		MSM Summer Voice Festival	2012
<u>Awards</u>			
Regional NATS Student Auditions Winner		Susquehanna University	2010
Delaware All State Chorus 1 st Chair Alto I			2010
All Eastern Chorus Nomination			2009
Delaware All State Chorus 7 th Chair Alto I			2009
Delaware MTNA Honorable Mention		University of Delaware	2009
Delaware All State Chorus 1 st Chair Alto I			2008
Delaware MTNA Honorable Mention		University of Delaware	2008
Education			
Bachelor of Arts		Gettysburg College expected grad	uation 2014
Private Instruction	<u>Coaches</u>		<u>Conductors</u>
Stacey Mastrian	Scott Crowne		sa Nowicki
Kathleen Sasnett	Clint Williams		nt Williams
Marian Johnson Healy		Victoria Healy Da	n Gettinger

Special Skills: Playing trumpet, volleyball, whistling through fingers, raising one eyebrow, solving Rubik's cubes